X8600-V Optical Transport System
 X8600-Chassis-210512134000
X
8
6
0
0

Power supply modes AC: 90 to 260 VAC or -36 to -72 VDC  (supports 1+1 redundancy)
Max Power consumption 120 W Chassis Type I, 180 W Chassis Type II, 450 W Chassis Type V
Ordering information
Part number Product Description
X8600-I 1U Chassis for X8600 transport System, 4 Slots, Include: 2x PS/AC, 1x FAN module
X8600-I-DC 1U Chassis for X8600 transport System, 4 Slots, Include: 2x PS/DC, 1x FAN module
X8600-I-PSU-AC Spare X8600-I power supply module, 90 to 260 VAC, 120 W
X8600-I-PSU-DC Spare X8600-I DC power supply module, -48 to -72 VDC, 120 W
X8600-I-FAN Spare X8600-I fan module
X8600-II 2U Chassis for X8600 transport System, 8 Slots, AC, Include: 2x PS/AC, 1x FAN module
X8600-II-DC 2U Chassis for X8600 transport System, 8 Slots, DC, Include: 2x PS/AC, 1x FAN module
X8600-II-PSU-AC Spare X8600-II power supply module 90 to 260 VAC, 180 W
X8600-II-PSU-DC Spare X8600-II DC power supply module, -48 to -72VDC, 180 W
X8600-II-FAN Spare X8600-II fan module
X8600-V 5U Chassis for X8600 transport System, 20 Slots, AC, Include: 2x PS/AC, 1x FAN module
X8600-V-DC 5U Chassis for X8600 transport System, 20 Slots, DC, Include: 2x PS/AC, 1x FAN module
X8600-V-PSU-AC Spare X8600-V power supply module, 90 to 260 VAC, 450 W
X8600-V-PSU-DC Spare X8600-V DC power supply module, -48 to -72VDC, 450 W
X8600-V-FAN Spare X8600-V fan module
Notes:
1 For accurate order specification please contact XenOpt reseller before placing an order. The content of this document is subject to change
without notice.